
INBOUND Shipment: This is an INBOUND shipment showing inventory that we will
receive from our supplier, usually delivered to our 3PL.

PO Number WL2011-018
Arrival Date 09 August 2021

Supplier
Status Arrived

Freight Forwarder Freight OS
Shipment ID S210523001155

Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Unit
s Per
Case

Numbe
r of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight

Case
Dimension

s
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Round Tub (2-Pack, Blue) WW-JJY3-2CGQ B08D7T9N1D X002HRADP
H 9 89 801 US$3,556 0lbs

(0.00kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

3.6134

SUMO Round Tub (2-Pack, Green) 8B-Z3QV-YB52 B08DHR3JGN X002HR0PJV 9 23 207 US$919 46lbs
(20.87kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

0.9338

SUMO Round Tub (2-Pack, Pink) MP-YJRZ-YKYL B08DHSG47K X002HQT38V 9 34 306 US$1,359 170lbs
(77.11kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

1.3804

SUMO Round Tub (2-Pack, Purple) S8-YTW5-D8BN B08DHT1RFL X002HR0PK5 9 89 801 US$3,556 0lbs
(0.00kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

3.6134

https://ship.freightos.com/shipping/S210523001155


Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Unit
s Per
Case

Numbe
r of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight

Case
Dimension

s
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Round Tub (2-Pack, Red) SD-597X-TH3G B08DHX8X52 X002HQT395 9 34 306 US$1,359 0lbs
(0.00kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

1.3804

SUMO Round Tub (5-Pack, Multicolor) BT-ZU25-4T2F B08DN29KK3 X002LIQYM3 6 50 300 US$3,168 826lbs
(374.44kg)

17.13 x 8.86
x 16.34 in
(43.51 x
22.50 x
41.50 cm)

2.03

SUMO Scoop (Red) MF-T57V-KLUJ B00YMIT0LQ X000SCDWZ
V 60 16 960 US$3,197 720lbs

(326.59kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.7888

SUMO Tub (Purple, 1-Pack) NH-L6MI-4GE4-B B01CGNRQSC X002A1X6EP 6 168 1,008 US$3,790 1,176lbs
(533.42kg)

12.00 x 9.80
x 14.20 in
(30.48 x
24.89 x
36.07 cm)

4.6032

SUMO Tub (Purple, 2-Pack) XN-HSJW-3NGU-
B B01N4J68RF X0029ZNPGV 6 168 1,008 US$7,389 2,016lbs

(914.44kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

7.812

SUMO Tub (Red, 2-Pack) 7D-2U6R-Y2Q5-B B079HR8JWV X0029WEM3J 6 150 900 US$6,624 1,800lbs
(816.47kg)

16.10 x
12.40 x
14.20 in
(40.89 x
31.50 x
36.07 cm)

6.975

SUMO Scoop (Green) LE-J42W-SUNZ B00YMIT30O X000SCDX05 60 16 960 US$3,542 720lbs
(326.59kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.7888



Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Unit
s Per
Case

Numbe
r of

Cases
Total
Units Value Total

Weight

Case
Dimension

s
(L x W x H)

CBM

SUMO Scoop (Purple) BX-P16J-ESZX-B B00PTSTST2 X0014VIBUB 60 30 1,800 US$6,642 1,350lbs
(612.35kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

1.479

SUMO Tub (Pink, 1-Pack) 7N-T5ZE-XV99 B08CY4ZXPV X002L73AMB 6 163 978 US$6,249 1,796lbs
(814.77kg)

18.50 x
14.40 x
10.40 in
(46.99 x
36.58 x
26.42 cm)

7.4002

SUMO Tub (Red, 1-Pack) AF-QTSS-F8RT B08CY5GVD4 X002L736UH 6 163 978 US$6,249 1,796lbs
(814.77kg)

18.50 x
14.40 x
10.40 in
(46.99 x
36.58 x
26.42 cm)

7.4002

SUMO Scoop (Blue) FH-R59Y-OCMH B00YMIT5LQ X000SCDW8X 60 29 1,740 US$6,107 1,305lbs
(591.94kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

1.4297

SUMO Scoop (Pink) 55-Q33Z-2V63 B07MHBC54
W X0020H5LM9 60 12 720 US$2,405 540lbs

(244.94kg)

19.10 x
17.70 x 8.90
in
(48.51 x
44.96 x
22.61 cm)

0.5916

SUMO Tub (Blue, 1-Pack) PN-HSJW-4NGU B07YJRVN99 X002BUW15Z 6 248 1,488 US$10,535 2,733lbs
(1,239.65kg)

18.50 x
14.40 x
10.40 in
(46.99 x
36.58 x
26.42 cm)

11.259
2

TOTAL 1,482 15,26
1

US$76,64
6

16,994lbs
(7,708.33kg

)
63.48


